5513.2 Air Warfare Programs

Classification

U

SCGID #

ID 02 - 012.2

ID 02 - 017.2

ID 02-018.5

ID 02 - 020.2

ID 02-026.4

ID 02 - 030.2

ID 02 -031.6

ID 02-039.4

ID 02 -041.2

Wednesday, March 16, 2016

Title
H-46 Helicopter

Detector, IRCCM, Single, Two Color

E-2 C/D, Hawkeye

EA-6B, Prowler

F/A-18, Hornet (All Series) and

Electronic Attack EA-18G

HARM (AGM-88A) Missile

Harpoon Weapon System (A/R/UGM-

84)

SH-60B Multi-Mission Helicopter

P-3C (ORION) Maritime Patrol Aircraft

OCA
AIR 1.0

NAWCWD

ED

PEOT

PEOT

PEOT

PEO UW

PEO UW

PEO A

PEO A

Original Date
10/1/1973

5/28/1976

9/4/2008

4/1/1974

1/8/1975

11/4/1974

11/4/1974

1/8/1976

12/11/1974

Page 1 of 11

Change Date
12/16/2010

11/25/2013

8/12/2013

8/22/2014

12/12/2014

8/28/2014

9/16/2014

12/10/2013

6/7/2010

Review Date

12/16/2015

11/25/2018

8/12/2018

8/22/2019

12/12/2019

8/28/2019

9/16/2019

12/10/2018

6/7/2015



Classification
U

SCGID #
ID 02 -047.2

ID 02 - 050.2

ID 02 - 058.5

ID 02 - 063.2

ID 02 - 067.2

ID 02 - 069.3

ID 02-071.4

ID 02 - 080.2

ID 02 - 095.2

ID 02 - 096.2

Wednesday, March 16, 2016

Title
Rockeye II, MK 20 Mods

S-3A Viking and S-3B Weapon System
Improvement

Sidewinder, AIM-9L
Combat Survivability Program,

NAVAIR Aircraft

Tactical Operations Center (TOC) and
Mobile Tactical Operations Center
(MTOC)

Target Systems, Aerial

Tomahawk Cruise Missile

Zuni Rocket

Sparrow Missile AIM/RIM-7M/P

CH-53 Helicopter

OCA
PEO UW

PEO A

PEOT

AIR 4.0

No8

PEO UW

PEO UW

PEO UW

PEOT

PEO A

Original Date
11/4/1974

2/8/1974

11/4/1974

2/4/1976

6/25/1975

6/30/1975

11/4/1974

11/4/1974

11/4/1979

11/9/1975

Page 2 of 11

Change Date
4/14/2014

8/27/2013

1/15/2013

8/26/2015

6/30/2010

7/28/2011

6/11/2014

11/15/2010

8/22/2014

8/1/2013

Review Date

4/14/2019

8/27/2018

1/15/2018

8/26/2020

6/30/2015

7/28/2016

6/11/2019

11/15/2015

8/22/2019

8/1/2018



Classification
U

SCGID #
ID 02 - 098.3

ID 02 -105.2

ID 02 -112.1

ID 02-113.3

ID 02 -118.2

ID 02 -119.2

ID 02 -124.3

ID 02 -125.1

ID 02 -127.5

ID 02-135.4

Wednesday, March 16, 2016

Title

Tactical Air Operations Module
(TAOM), AN/TYQ-23)

ILARTS Tapes

Standoff Land Attack Missile (SLAM),
AGM-84E

Control Monitor Set, Guided Weapon,
AN/AWW-13

Fuel-Air Explosive Technology

Advanced Airborne Expendable Decoy
(AAED)

AN/APG-65 Radar System

Helicopter Combat Support (HCS), HH-
60H and Helicopter Medium Range
Recovery (MRR) HH-60J

Sidewinder, AIM-9X

AN/ALQ-167 Countermeasures Set

OCA
MCSC

No8

PEOT

PEO UW

NAWCWD

ED

PEOT

PEOT

PEO A

PEOT

PEOT

Original Date
3/9/1978

3/21/1983

6/24/1988

5/31/1988

6/13/1989

5/9/1991

5/31/1990

10/3/1991

3/4/1994

2/1/1987

Page 3 of 11

Change Date
6/10/2013

11/2/2015

7/28/2008

4/14/2014

9/12/2013

8/19/2010

6/7/2010

12/10/2013

8/22/2011

6/29/2015

Review Date
6/10/2018

11/2/2020

7/28/2013

4/14/2019

9/12/2018

8/19/2015

6/7/2015

12/10/2018

8/22/2016

6/29/2020



Classification
U

SCGID #
ID 02-136.2

ID 02 -140.1

ID 02 -143.2

ID 02-145.4

ID 02 - 146.3

IDo02-147.2

ID 02 -156.2

ID 02 -161.3

ID 02 - 169.2

ID 02-180.4

Wednesday, March 16, 2016

Title

Sparrow Missile AIM/RIM-7 Missile
Homing Improvements

AN/AWG-9 Weapon Control System

AN/AAR-47, Missile Warning Set

AN/ALR-67(V)2, Countermeasures
Receiving Set

AN/ARR-84 and AN/ARN-146 Radio
Receiving Set

CBU-78/B, CBU-78/A/B CBU-78/B/B,
Gator Weapon System

AN/AST-4; AN/AST-6, Radar Emission
Simulating Sets

VH-60 Executive Transport

AN/ALQ-164 Defensive Electronic
Countermeasures Set

Sidewinder, AIM-9S

OCA
PEOT

PEOT

PEOT

PEOT

PEO A

PEO UW

PEOT

PEO A

PEOT

PEOT

Original Date
11/2/1988

1/20/1989

11/29/1989

8/26/1992

9/30/1987

2/5/1990

10/27/1988

3/27/1987

6/14/1989

2/22/1994

Page 4 of 11

Change Date
1/27/2010

8/2/2011

2/3/2014

4/15/2010

3/25/2015

4/14/2014

6/29/2015

6/9/2014

6/29/2015

1/15/2013

Review Date

1/27/2015

8/2/2016

2/3/2019

4/15/2015

3/25/2020

4/14/2019

6/29/2020

6/9/2019

6/29/2020

1/15/2018



Classification
U

SCGID #
ID 02-183.1

ID 02-184.2

ID 02 - 186.2

ID 02-191.2

ID 02-193.1

ID 02-198.2

ID 02 - 205.3

ID 02 -209.2

ID 02 - 213.2

ID 02 -215.4

Wednesday, March 16, 2016

Title

Selectable Output Weapons Future
Naval Capability Program

Multiple Wavelength Aircrew Laser Eye
Protection Spectacle

SH-60F CV/ASW Inner-Zone Helicopter

Joint Mission Planning System-

Maritime (JMPS-M)

Skyball Data Collection Program

Cooperative AV-8B Harrier 11

AN/ALR_66(V)17 2,3, A(V)37 B(V)B’ 4,

5and 6

AN/ALQ-157 Infrared Jammer

AN/APG-73 Radar System

Sidewinder, AIM-9M

OCA
NAWCWD

ED

AIR 1.0

PEO A

PEO UW

NAWCWD

ED

PEOT

PEO A

PEOT

PEOT

PEOT

Original Date
6/4/2010

10/25/1989

6/16/1990

1/27/2010

10/27/1994

9/13/1974

1/14/1987

11/29/1989

5/3/1991

9/27/1993

Page 5 of 11

Change Date
7/8/2015

11/18/2010

12/10/2013

6/15/2015

5/12/2015

2/8/2016

4/18/2014

2/3/2014

6/7/2010

1/15/2013

Review Date

7/8/2020

11/18/2015

12/10/2018

6/15/2020

5/12/2020

2/8/2021

4/18/2019

2/3/2019

6/7/2015

1/15/2018



Classification
U

SCGID #
ID 02 - 216.3

ID 02 - 217.2

ID 02 - 228.2

ID 02 -229.3

ID 02 - 232.3

ID 02 -233.1

ID 02 -234.1

ID 02-235.3

ID 02 - 237.2

ID 02 - 240.1

Wednesday, March 16, 2016

Title
VH-3D Executive Transport

Forward Looking Infrared (FLIR)
Contingency Kit

Deceptive Electronic Countermeasures
(AN/ALQ-126B)

Deceptive Electronic Countermeasures
(AN/ALQ-162)

ASX-4 Advanced Imaging Multi-
Spectral Sensor (AIMS)

AN/ALR-67(V)3, Countermeasures
Receiving Set

Advanced Anti-Radiation Guided
Missile (AARGM)

MH-60R Multi-Mission Helicopter
(MMH)

Joint Standoff Weapon System (JSOW),
AGM-154

T700-GE-401 and T700-GE-401C
Turboshaft Engines

OCA
PEO A

PEO A

PEOT

PEOT

PEO A

PEOT

PEO UW

PEO A

PEO UW

PEO A

Original Date
3/27/1987

3/17/1994

3/12/1985

10/18/1999

6/15/1994

6/14/1994

6/22/1994

11/26/1993

1/1/1987

6/28/2000

Page 6 of 11

Change Date
6/9/2014

12/10/2013

7/8/2015

6/29/2015

6/3/2015

6/7/2010

7/17/2009

9/10/2015

6/19/2014

12/10/2013

Review Date

6/9/2019

12/10/2018

7/8/2020

6/29/2020

6/3/2020

6/7/2015

7/17/2014

9/10/2020

6/19/2019

12/10/2018



Classification
U

SCGID #
ID 02 - 242.3

ID 02 -243.1

ID 02 - 245.2

ID 02 -246.3

ID 02 - 247.3

ID 02 -249.1

ID 02 - 253.1

ID 02 - 254

ID 02 - 255.1

ID 02 - 257.1

Wednesday, March 16, 2016

Title

MQ-4C Triton Unmanned Aircraft
System (UAS)

AN/SLQ-20 Upgrade System

Countermeasures Sets (AN/ULQ-21 (V)
and AN/DLQ-3)

Air Defense Communication Platform
(ADCP), AN/MSQ-124

Common Aviation Command and
Control System (CAC2S)

BLU-126/B Low-Collateral Damage
Bomb Warhead

Advanced Precision Kill Weapon
System II (APKWS II)

Saber Focus Multi-Int Demonstration

High Speed Anti-Radiation
Demonstration (HSAD)

P-8A Poseidon Aircraft

OCA
PEO UW

PEOT

NAWCWD

ED

MCSC

MCSC

NAWCWD

ED

PEO UW

N8

NAWCWD

ED

PEO A

Original Date
2/24/2004

5/19/1994

7/5/2005

7/24/2001

11/28/2005

3/22/2007

6/18/2009

4/2/2009

9/23/2004

5/1/2003

Page 7 of 11

Change Date
12/20/2012

6/7/2010

11/14/2012

6/10/2013

4/19/2012

2/13/2012

6/11/2014

4/2/2009

6/8/2013

6/17/2013

Review Date

12/20/2017

6/7/2015

11/14/2017

6/10/2018

4/19/2017

2/13/2017

6/11/2019

2/2/2014

6/8/2018

6/17/2018



Classification
S

SCGID #
ID 02 - 258

ID 02 - 265.4

ID 02 - 267.1

ID 02 - 268.1

ID 02 - 269.2

ID 02 - 270.1

ID 02 - 271.2

ID 02 -274.2

ID 02 - 277.1

ID 02 - 279.1

Wednesday, March 16, 2016

Title

EP-3E Joint Common Configuration
(JCC) Aircraft

MH-60S Fleet Combat Support
Helicopter

AN/ALQ-228(V) Intrepid Tiger (IT)
Electronic Attack System

Passive Radio Frequency Airborne
Expendable Countermeasures

Broad Area Maritime Surveillance-
Demonstrator (BAMS-D) Unmanned
Air System (UAS)

Navy Unmanned Combat Air System
CV Demonstration (UCAS-D)

H-1 Helicopter (All Variants)

Joint Precision Approach and Landing
System (JPALS)

Small Tactical Unmanned Aircraft
System/Tier II Unmanned Aircraft
System (STUAS)

CV-2230B/ASW-25 Digital Converter-
Receiver

OCA
PEO A

PEO A

PEOT

PEOT

PEO UW

PEO UW

PEO A

PEOT

PEO UW

AIR 1.0

Original Date

3/17/2011

4/27/1998

6/5/2006

3/24/1975

2/24/2004

1/29/2007

4/16/2010

6/13/2006

4/6/2009

12/12/2007

Page 8 of 11

Change Date
3/17/2011

5/12/2015

4/4/2012

2/9/2010

4/22/2015

6/24/2010

11/26/2014

1/15/2013

5/16/2013

12/12/2013

Review Date

3/17/2016

5/12/2020

4/4/2017

2/9/2015

4/22/2020

6/24/2015

11/26/2019

1/15/2018

5/16/2018

12/12/2018



Classification
U

SCGID #
ID 02 - 280.1

ID 02 - 282.1

ID 02 - 283.1

ID 02-284.1

ID 02 - 285.2

ID 02 -287.1

ID 02 - 289

ID 02 - 290

ID 02 - 292

ID 02 - 293.1

Wednesday, March 16, 2016

Title

Tactical Aircraft Moving Map Capability
(TAMMAC)

Presidential Vertical Lift Platform (VH-
92A)

Sensor System, Electro-Optical, Infred
Search and Track (IRST) System Block I
(AN/ASG-34(V)I) & Block II/02-283.01

V-22 Osprey (All Variants)

Military Flight Operations Quality
Assurance (MFOQA)

Aviation Data Management and Control
System

Navy Unmanned Carrier Launched
Airborne Surveillance and Strike
(UCLASS) System

Advanced Digital Data Set (ADDS)

P-3C (ORION) Maritime Patrol and
Reconnaissance Aircraft Tactical
operations Readiness Trainer (TORT)
oF170A

Air Anti-Submarine Warfare (ASW)
Systems

OCA
AIR 1.0

PEO A

PEOT

PEO A

AIR 1.0

PEOT

PEO UW

AIR 1.0

PEO A

PEO A

Original Date
9/29/2008

3/13/2012

9/13/2012

4/2/2004

7/14/2011

2/14/2012

2/11/2013

3/2/2012

6/7/2011

10/25/2011

Page 9 of 11

Change Date
3/7/2014

12/22/2015

11/24/2014

1/29/2015

5/1/2015

2/14/2012

2/11/2013

3/2/2012

6/7/2011

9/11/2013

Review Date

3/7/2019

12/22/2020

11/24/2019

1/29/2020

5/1/2020

2/14/2017

2/11/2018

3/2/2017

6/7/2016

9/11/2018



Classification
U

SCGID #
ID 02 - 294

ID 02 - 295.1

ID 02 - 296

ID 02 - 298

ID 02 - 299

ID 02 - 300

ID 02 - 302

ID 02 - 303

ID 02 - 305

ID 02 - 306

Wednesday, March 16, 2016

Title
AN/APG 79 (All Variants)

Radar Warning Receiver (APR-
39A(V)2, APR-39B(V)2 & APR-
39C(V)2)

Department of the Navy (DON) KC-130J

Multi-Spectral Targeting System
(AN/AAS-44C)

TigerShark Unmanned Aircraft System
(UAS)

System, Electronic Warfare (EW)

Naval Integrated Tactical
Environmental System-Next Generation
(NITES-Next)

Navy Airborne Electronic Jammer
Technique Optimization

MQ-4C Triton Multi-Intelligence (Multi-
Int) Unmanned Aircraft System (UAS)

ALQ-99 Tactical Jamming System (TJS)

OCA
PEOT

PEOT

PEO A

PEO A

AIR 4.0

N2/N6F

PEO C4I

PEOT

N2/N6F

PEOT

Original Date
11/26/2012

5/10/2012

7/16/2012

6/20/2012

7/24/2012

3/3/2013

8/31/2013

10/28/2013

10/30/2015

1/6/2014

Page 10 of 11

Change Date
11/26/2012

8/29/2013

7/16/2012

6/20/2012

7/24/2012

3/3/2013

8/31/2013

10/28/2013

10/30/2015

1/6/2014

Review Date

11/26/2017

8/29/2018

7/16/2017

6/20/2017

7/24/2017

3/3/2018

8/31/2018

10/28/2018

10/30/2020

1/6/2019



Classification ~SCG ID # Title OCA Original Date  Change Date Review Date
U ID 02 - 307 MQ-8 Fire Scout PEO UW 1/29/2015 1/29/2015 1/29/2020

U ID 02 - 308 Advanced Data Transfer System (ADTS) PEO A 4/16/2015 4/16/2015 4/16/2019
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